
In-School Extensions
Accounting - Contabilidad

Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Account Assistant office Lorena Mendieta 106 lmendieta@granadino.edu.co

Accounting Lina Paola Alzate 105 lalzate@granadino.edu.co

Accounting Assistant Marisol García 132 mgarcia@granadino.edu.co

Business Manager Juliana Zuluaga 104 jzuluaga@granadino.edu.co

Reception Yamile Ramirez 101 lgiraldo@granadino.edu.co

Admissions  - Admisiones
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Admissions head Katherine Steffens 144 ksteffens@granadino.edu.co

Admissions Leidy Johanna Chica 112 lchica@granadino.edu.co

Grafic Designer Juan David Henao 146 jhenao@granadino.edu.co

Counselors & Learning Support
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Preschool Counselor Sara Herrera 117 sherrera@granadino.edu.co

Primary Counselor Liliana Aristizabal 113 laristizabal@granadino.edu.co

Primary Counselor Paula González pgonzalez@granadino.edu.co

Middle School Counselor  Lorena Henao Jimenez 125 lhenao@granadino.edu.co

Middle School Counselor Mateo Duque Perez mduque@granadino.edu.co

High School Counselor Maria del Rosario Mejía 130 mmejia@granadino.edu.co

High School Counselor Lina González 151 lgonzalez@granadino.edu.co

Carreer Guidance Counselor Lina González 151 lgonzalez@granadino.edu.co

Preschool Learning Support Claudia Ballesteros cballesteros@granadino.edu.co

Preschool Learning Support Paola Ocampo pocampo@granadino.edu.co

Primary Learning Support Myriam Serrano 134 mserrano@granadino.edu.co

Primary Learning Support Sandra Valencia svalencia@granadino.edu.co

Middle School Learning Support Sofía Laverde 151 slaverde@granadino.edu.co

Secondary Learning Support Ana María Montesino 124 amontesino@granadino.edu.co

Director Office
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Director David Esch 102 desch@granadino.edu.co

Director´s Assistant Paula Restrepo 103 prestrepo@granadino.edu.co

Elementary Office
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Elementary Principal Lauren Hegarty 115 lhegarty@granadino.edu.co

Elementary Secretary Luz Dione Casilimas 114 lcasilimas@granadino.edu.co

Elementary Teachers Room teachers 118
Human Resources

Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Human Resources and Payroll Carolina Vargas 110 cvargas@granadino.edu.co

Human Resources Head Erika Marín 139 emarin@granadino.edu.co

Preschool -Preescolar
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Preschool Principal Viviana Jaramillo 140 vjaramillo@granadino.edu.co

Preschool Secretary Johanna Rios 137 jarios@granadino.edu.co

P.E. Office

Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Physical Education Walter Gómez 128 wgomez@granadino.edu.co

P.E. Teachers room Entrenadores 145
Secondary Office

Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Dean of Students Adriana Cruz 143 acruz@granadino.edu.co

Secondary Principal Marcela Díaz 121 mdiaz@granadino.edu.co

Secondary Secretary Maritza Villada 122 mvvillada@granadino.edu.co

Secondary Teachers Room Profesores Secundaria 126
Support Staff

Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Curriculum Gloria Aleida González 116 ggonzalez@granadino.edu.co

Health Office Maria Fernanda Rivera 119 mrivera@granadino.edu.co

Library Liliana Giraldo 120 lgiraldo@granadino.edu.co

Literacy Coach Sindy Tabares 117 stabares@granadino.edu.co

Parents Association (PA) Paola Rincón 123 pa@granadino.edu.co

Infraestructure Juan Guillermo Blanco 111 jblanco@granadino.edu.co

Main Entrance Portería 141
Reception Yamile Ramírez 101 yramirez@granadino.edu.co

Restaurant Jaqueline Vanegas 129 jvanegas@granadino.edu.co

Store Sergio Farfan 109 sfarfan@granadino.edu.co

Transportation Juan Carlos Diaz - Emerson Claros 108 transporte@granadino.edu.co

Main File Sandra Arias 152 sarias@granadino.edu.co

Technology
Cargo Nombre Ext Correo

Tecnhology Director Patricia Jaramillo 127 pjaramillo@granadino.edu.co

Tecnology Assistant Juan Diego Quintero 135 juan.quintero@granadino.edu.co

Tecnology Assistant Lioved de Jesus Franco 135 lfranco@granadino.edu.co

Network and security administrator Marcelo Villada 136 mvillada@granadino.edu.co

Data Coach Juan Jose Gaviria 148 jgaviria@granadino.edu.co
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